
N° REGIÓN
Lima Metropolitana
Lima Metropolitana
Lima Metropolitana
Lima Metropolitana
Lima Metropolitana

Barrera Machado, Lucy Esther
Burstein Alva, Zuño
Cormack Lynch, Maribel
Romero Ochoa, María Leonor
Vega-Centeno Bocángel, Máximo Eduardo

1
2
3
4
5

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES

CONDECORADOS

N° REGIÓN
Junín
Amazonas
Junín
Tacna
Ica
Arequipa
Pasco

Calixto Ramirez, María Julia
Chavez Pardo, Milton Alberto
Jorge Meza, Abel Arturo
Lanchipa Bergamini, Mónica Milagros
Límaco de Fuentes, Zonia Ysabel
Velez Vilca, Juan Nery
Villegas Ramos, Vivian Marivel

R.M. 295-2016-MINEDU
R.M. 295-2016-MINEDU
R.M. 295-2016-MINEDU
R.M. 295-2016-MINEDU
R.M. 295-2016-MINEDU
R.M. 295-2016-MINEDU
R.M. 295-2016-MINEDU

R.M. 296-2016-MINEDU
R.M. 296-2016-MINEDU
R.M. 296-2016-MINEDU
R.M. 296-2016-MINEDU
R.M. 296-2016-MINEDU
R.M. 296-2016-MINEDU
R.M. 296-2016-MINEDU
R.M. 296-2016-MINEDU

R.M. 297-2016-MINEDU
R.M. 298-2016-MINEDU
R.M. 299-2016-MINEDU
R.M. 300-2016-MINEDU
R.M. 301-2016-MINEDU

1
2
3
4
5
6

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES

7

Categoría Educador

2016

N° REGIÓN
Lambayeque
Lima Metropolitana
Puno
Ica
Arequipa
Ica
Junín
Cajamarca

Bocanegra Vilcamango, Beder
Cavero Carrasco, Mario Rómulo
Cruz Gómez Selmira Simona
De la Cruz Solórzano, Máximo Eulogio
Maraza Quispe, Benjamín
Montoya Vargas, Ángela
Sánchez Rojas, César Rolando
Vargas Díaz, Lorenzo Eleuterio

1
2
3
4
5
6

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES

7
8

Categoría Maestro

Categoría Amauta

N° RESOLUCIÓN MINISTERIAL 
DE CONDECORACIÓN

N° RESOLUCIÓN MINISTERIAL 
DE CONDECORACIÓN

N° RESOLUCIÓN MINISTERIAL 
DE CONDECORACIÓN


